


EXPLODED VIEW: EV POWER WASHER SM PRO  

DRAWING #: 10000031741  GROUP EV  

 
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: -A-  Page 2 of 2 

DATE: 2/23/18 

 1 10000021318 1 ENGINE 212CC G19 EPA 3 DR   

 2 0K9902 1 PUMP TRIPLEX  

 3 0J1445 1 NUT-GARDEN HOSE INLET 

 4 0H9568 1 COUPLING-FEMALE QDISK 

 5 0J4188 4 SCREW SHC M8-1.25  

 6 092479 4 WASHER LOCK M8 RIBBED 

 7 067989 4 NUT HEX FL WHIZ M8-1.25 

 8 0H1779 6 SCREW HHFC M8-1.25  

 9 10000021350 1 ST39 BASE PLATE 

 10 10000021363 1 DECAL UPPER BILLBOARD 3626 DR 

 11 0H9617K 1 KIT-NOZZLE 

 12 0J3079 5 GROMMET-NOZZLE 

 13 0K6325 4 SCREW BFHSC M6-1.0 

 14 0L35010ST03 1 BILLBOARD A UPPER BLK 

 15 0L4068 1 ASSY GUN HOOK 

 16 0D3700 6 NUT FLANGE M6-1.0 NYLOK 

 17 10000021309 1 ST39 TUBE HANDLE 

 18 0L3499 1 HOSE HOOK – WIREFORM 

 19 0L5458A 1 HOSE 

 20 0J3374A 1 DECAL QUICK START  

 21 0J1553 1 DECAL QUICK START  

 22 0G5442 2 SNAP BUTTON  

 23 10000026996 1 CRADLE SUB ASSY - SM PRO DR 

 24 0J2686 2 RING, SNAP  

 25 022247 4 WASHER FLAT  

 26 049820 6 NUT HEX LOCK M8-1.25 NY INS 

 27  10000000165 1 FOOT ASSY - SM PRO 

 28 0J1443 1 NIPPLE-GARDEN HOSE INLET 

 29 0H9603 1 AXLE  

 30 0L3973A 2 WHEEL PNEUM 

 31 10000020414 1 GUN ASSY DR 4000 PSI   

 32 0K9900A 1 LANCE ASSY  

 33 089230 4 SCREW HHFC M8-1.25  

 34 0J3331 2 SCREW BFHSC M6-1.0  

 35  0J1444 1 SCREEN-GARDEN HOSE INLET 

 36 10000020395 1 DECAL GUN 4000 PSI DR 



"
D

"
 V

E
R

S
IO

N
 

D

C

C

B

C

C

E

E

E

E E E

A
F

D

V
e

d
i 

/ 
s

e
e

  
A

V
e

d
i 

/ 
s

e
e

  
B

V
e

d
i 

/ 
s

e
e

  
C

V
e

d
i 

/ 
s

e
e

  
D

V
e

d
i 

/ 
s

e
e

  
F

V
e

d
i 

/ 
s

e
e

  
E

T
Y

P
E

 F
2

5

E A

E

E6
2

6
6

7
1

5
6

5
5

5
4

5
0

7
9

1

Power Washer Parts Manual



ITEM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION

50 0H95660120 1 OIL CAP

54 0H95660121 1 GASKET

55 0H95660122 4 SCREW

56 0H95660123 1 REAR COVER

62 0K990201010 1 PUMP HEAD ASSEMBLY

66 0H95660125 4 SCREW

71 0J01720110 1 GAS ENGINE FLANGE

79 0H9570 1 THERMIC VALVE

KIT NUMBERS

KIT A 0J04800118 1 VALVES

KIT B 0H95660111 1 PISTONS 

KITC 0k99020111 1 OIL SEALS

KIT D 0H95660113 1 WATER SEALS

KIT E 0H95660114 1 O-RINGS

KIT F 0H95660115 1 SUPPORT RINGS

Manual No.  0K9902PMNL Revision B (12/19/17) Printed In U.S.A.


	Pressure Washers - PRO 3600 EV 10000031741
	Pressure Washers - PRO 3600 PUMP PARTs 0K9902PMNL



